Input type        Thermocouple Platinum RTD
(switch selectable)        Type K Type J/L            Type T/U       Type E  Type R Type S 100Ω
Temperature °C   -200 to 1,300 -100 to 850        -200 to 400    0 to 600  0 to 1,700 0 to 1,700 -99.9 to 450.0
range °F    0399 to 2,300 -100 to 1,500     -300 to 700    0 to 1,100 0 to 3,000 0 to 3,000 -99.9 to 800.0
Unit of measure         1° C or F, main setting and alarm 0.1° C or F, main setting
                   and alarm
1/4 DIN Controller Combines Fuzzy and PID Control
For Fast Response to Process Disturbances

output* output 12 VDC (NPN) 24 VDC (NPN) 24 VDC (PNP) output
Part number E53-R E53-S E53-Q E53-Q3 E53-Q4 E53-C
Ordering Information
■  TEMPERATURE CONTROLLERS
Order one control output separately below.  For example,  E5AF-A02-F  with E53-S SSR output unit.  For heater burnout models, be sure
to order a current transformer.  To order models marked for degrees Celsius, omit the "F" at the end of the part number.
Communications type Standard Heater burnout type*
None E5AF-A-F E5AF-AH-F
RS-232C E5AF-A01-F E5AF-AH01-F
RS-422 E5AF-A02-F E5AF-AH02-F
RS-485 E5AF-A03-F E5AF-AH03-F
BCD E5AF-A20-F E5AF-AH20-F
Transmission output (4-20 mA) E5AF-AF-F E5AF-AHF-F
* Current Output E53-C may not be used with heater burnout type controllers.
*Note: If control period is less than 5 seconds, use solid state relay or voltage relay.
E5AF E5AF